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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2352 2375 4727

2 Morehead St. 2302 2359 4661

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190

2 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 585 596 1181

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 594 1180

4 Braden Peiser Kentucky 590 584 1174

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 591 1173

6 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 580 586 1166

7 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 572 593 1165

8 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 586 1164

9 Maria Koenig Morehead St. 576 587 1163

10 Grace Weber Morehead St. 568 592 1160

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190 38

2 Braden Peiser Kentucky 590 584 1174 37

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 594 1180 36

4 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 585 596 1181 30

5 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 591 1173 28

6 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 580 586 1166 24

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 586 1164 24

8 Maria Koenig Morehead St. 576 587 1163 26

9 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 574 582 1156 21

10 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 572 593 1165 25

11 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 569 588 1157 21

12 Grace Weber Morehead St. 568 592 1160 24

12 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 568 585 1153 18

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle


14 AJ Hotko Kentucky 557 584 1141 17

15 Emily Marne Kentucky 556 566 1122 20

16 Cooper Gray Morehead St. 549 569 1118 19

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 591 599 1190 53

2 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 585 596 1181 44

3 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 586 594 1180 49

4 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 572 593 1165 44

5 Grace Weber Morehead St. 568 592 1160 46

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 591 1173 43

7 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 569 588 1157 34

8 Maria Koenig Morehead St. 576 587 1163 37

9 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 580 586 1166 37

9 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 578 586 1164 35

11 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 568 585 1153 31

12 Braden Peiser Kentucky 590 584 1174 39

12 AJ Hotko Kentucky 557 584 1141 34

14 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 574 582 1156 37

15 Cooper Gray Morehead St. 549 569 1118 20

16 Emily Marne Kentucky 556 566 1122 21

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 95 97 99 96 95 96 578 24  97 97 98 99 98 97 586 35 1164

Sofia Ceccarello 99 100 99 100 98 95 591 38  100 100 100 99 100 100 599 53 1190

AJ Hotko 92 90 98 96 94 87 557 17  99 96 97 97 98 97 584 34 1141

Emily Marne 94 95 98 95 92 82 556 20  94 94 94 95 97 92 566 21 1122

Braden Peiser 99 96 99 100 100 96 590 37  100 97 98 95 97 97 584 39 1174

Emmie Sellers 96 99 100 100 95 96 586 36  98 100 100 98 98 100 594 49 1180

Jaden Thompson 96 96 100 100 97 96 585 30  99 100 99 100 99 99 596 44 1181

Martin Voss 96 97 98 99 96 96 582 28  99 98 97 97 100 100 591 43 1173

 2352  2375 4727

Morehead St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Adrianna Beard 95 99 98 98 94 96 580 24  96 95 99 96 100 100 586 37 1166

Hayden Bell 94 91 96 99 93 95 568 18  97 99 97 99 97 96 585 31 1153

Cooper Gray 89 89 98 97 92 84 549 19  92 99 93 94 95 96 569 20 1118



Maria Koenig 97 93 97 99 94 96 576 26  97 96 99 97 98 100 587 37 1163

Andrew Morris 97 95 95 96 91 95 569 21  96 99 98 98 100 97 588 34 1157

Bryce Ward 94 96 99 99 92 94 574 21  97 97 98 97 97 96 582 37 1156

Grace Weber 92 95 96 99 94 92 568 24  98 100 98 98 99 99 592 46 1160

Cassidy Wilson 98 95 99 97 92 91 572 25  99 100 97 99 99 99 593 44 1165

 2302  2359 4661


